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Dear parents

Kindly take notes of the following updates in the revised “Important dates” tabulated below:

- The first day of school is September 10t, 2017 for all grade levels.
- Winter break starts from December 17*, 2017, and ends January 4%, 2018.

- Final exam ends on Tuesday, June 12, 2018.

Please check the updated table below of dates for “Holidays & Exams 2017-2018" that will be confirmed with

separate circulars at appropriate times.
ISAS Administration
Dubai, May 24*, 2017

Sunday, September 10*", 2017

First day of school

Thursday, October 19%, 2017

Off = Professional Development

Sunday, Nov,5t, 2017 =Thursday, Nov. 9*", 2017

Quarter 1 Exams

Thursday, November 23, 2017

Off = Professional Development

Thursday, November 30", 2017

Off = Martyrs Day

Sunday, Dec. 17, 2017 = Thursday, Jan. 4%, 2018

Off = Winter Break

Sunday, January 7%, 2018

Back in School

Sunday, Jan. 21%, 2018 = Thursday, Jan. 25, 2018

Semester 1 Exams

Wednesday & Thursday February 14t & 15%, 2018

Off = Professional Development

Thursday, March 1%, 2018

Off = Teachers Day

Sunday, March 18%, 2018 = Thursday, March 22", 2018

Quarter 3 Exams

Sunday, March 25, 2018 = Thursday, April 5%, 2018

Off = Spring Break

Sunday, April 8, 2018

Back in School

Thursday, April 12, 2018

Off »>Israa & Miraj

Thursday, May 3%, 2018

Off = Professional Development

May 2018

Graduation - Class of 2018 (Date TBA)

Tuesday, June 12, 2018

Last day of Final Exams

Thursday, June 14, 2018

Off =Eid Al Fitr
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